TYPE SA3D12
 (Unit: mm)
(Unit: mm)
Features
• High reliability conforms to automotive applications.
• Encapsulated core and winding for anti-shock proof.
• High Q and high sensivility due to optimaized magnetic
material and electrode structure.

6.0
6.3
6.3
20
20
20
6.0
9.0
12.0
20
20
20
±5
±5
±5
1335BBN-222J=P3 134.2 2.2 25 2.2 25 2.2 25 ±5
1335BBN-272J=P3 134.2 2.7 25 2.7 25 2.7 25 ±5
1335BBN-392J=P3 134.2 3.9 25 3.9 25 3.9 25 ±5
1335BBN-452J=P3 134.2 4.5 25 4.5 25 4.5 25 ±5
1335BBN-472J=P3 134.2 4.7 25 4.7 25 4.7 25 ±5
1335BBN-602J=P3 134.2 6.0 25 6.0 25 6.0 25 ±5
1335BBN-0001=P3 134.2 4.5 25 4.5 25 7.6 25 ±5
Inductance range
电感范围
X: 1.0 ～ 6.3 (mH)